
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN NEW YORK
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

52 (N/NY)

Federal

BRO Brooklyn MDC

Jail Days 266 197 203 309 370 326 454 590 390 228 163 254 3,750 3,750

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 8.58 7.04 6.55 10.30 11.94 10.87 14.65 19.03 13.00 7.35 5.43 8.19 10.27

Federal Total

Jail Days 266 197 203 309 370 326 454 590 390 228 163 254 3,750 3,750

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 10.8710.30 11.94 5.4319.03 7.356.557.048.58 13.0014.65 8.19 10.27

IGA

GBI Ulster County Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 510 $ 102 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 612 $ 612

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 102.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

2HP Tioga Co Jail

Jail Days 62 109 132 116 76 52 31 31 54 124 131 105 1,023 1,023

Paid Jail Days 62 109 132 116 76 52 31 31 54 124 131 105 1,023 1,023

Cost $ 5,022 $ 8,829 $ 10,692 $ 9,396 $ 6,156 $ 4,212 $ 2,511 $ 2,511 $ 4,374 $ 10,044 $ 10,611 $ 8,505 $ 82,863 $ 82,863

Rate $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00

Avg Pop 2.00 3.89 4.26 3.87 2.45 1.73 1.00 1.00 1.80 4.00 4.37 3.39 2.80

3TC Onondaga Corr Fac - Jameson PENN

Jail Days 132 164 235 307 267 264 230 274 344 301 308 370 3,196 3,196

Paid Jail Days 132 164 235 307 267 264 230 274 344 301 308 370 3,196 3,196

Limited Official UseThu Aug 11 09:44:55 EDT 2016 1



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 13,530 $ 16,810 $ 24,088 $ 31,468 $ 27,368 $ 27,060 $ 23,575 $ 28,085 $ 35,260 $ 30,852 $ 31,570 $ 37,925 $ 327,590 $ 327,590

Rate $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50

Avg Pop 4.26 5.86 7.58 10.23 8.61 8.80 7.42 8.84 11.47 9.71 10.27 11.94 8.76

2EB Broome Co Jail

Jail Days 389 372 358 421 443 422 455 459 441 363 349 460 4,932 4,932

Paid Jail Days 389 372 358 421 443 422 455 459 441 363 349 460 4,932 4,932

Cost $ 37,733 $ 36,084 $ 34,726 $ 40,837 $ 42,971 $ 40,934 $ 44,135 $ 44,523 $ 42,777 $ 35,211 $ 33,853 $ 44,620 $ 478,404 $ 478,404

Rate $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00

Avg Pop 12.55 13.29 11.55 14.03 14.29 14.07 14.68 14.81 14.70 11.71 11.63 14.84 13.51

2EE Albany Co Jail

Jail Days 683 650 689 688 482 394 382 262 261 350 431 486 5,758 5,758

Paid Jail Days 683 650 689 688 482 394 382 262 261 350 431 486 5,758 5,758

Cost $ 81,482 $ 77,545 $ 82,198 $ 82,078 $ 57,503 $ 47,004 $ 45,573 $ 31,257 $ 31,137 $ 41,755 $ 51,418 $ 57,980 $ 686,929 $ 686,929

Rate $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30

Avg Pop 22.03 23.21 22.23 22.93 15.55 13.13 12.32 8.45 8.70 11.29 14.37 15.68 15.78

3TL Washington Co LEC

Jail Days 133 112 175 77 78 198 213 178 124 31 45 71 1,435 1,435

Paid Jail Days 133 112 175 77 78 198 213 178 124 31 45 71 1,435 1,435

Cost $ 11,305 $ 9,520 $ 14,875 $ 6,545 $ 6,630 $ 16,830 $ 18,105 $ 15,130 $ 10,540 $ 2,635 $ 3,825 $ 6,035 $ 121,975 $ 121,975

Rate $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00

Avg Pop 4.29 4.00 5.65 2.57 2.52 6.60 6.87 5.74 4.13 1.00 1.50 2.29 3.93

2AV Franklin Co Corr

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 79 $ 158 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 237 $ 237

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 79.00 $ 79.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 79.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

3TS Warren Co Jail

Jail Days 298 280 311 361 360 365 335 292 320 331 314 338 3,905 3,905

Paid Jail Days 298 280 311 361 360 365 335 292 320 331 314 338 3,905 3,905

Cost $ 32,780 $ 30,800 $ 34,210 $ 39,710 $ 39,600 $ 40,150 $ 36,850 $ 32,120 $ 35,200 $ 36,410 $ 34,540 $ 37,180 $ 429,550 $ 429,550

Rate $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00

Avg Pop 9.61 10.00 10.03 12.03 11.61 12.17 10.81 9.42 10.67 10.68 10.47 10.90 10.70

2AY Montgomery Co Jail

Jail Days 693 439 443 364 375 326 317 322 238 317 341 300 4,475 4,475
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 693 439 443 364 375 326 317 322 238 317 341 300 4,475 4,475

Cost $ 79,695 $ 50,485 $ 50,945 $ 41,860 $ 43,125 $ 37,490 $ 36,455 $ 38,640 $ 28,560 $ 38,040 $ 40,920 $ 36,000 $ 522,215 $ 522,215

Rate $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 116.70

Avg Pop 22.35 15.68 14.29 12.13 12.10 10.87 10.23 10.39 7.93 10.23 11.37 9.68 12.26

3TW Rensselaer Co Jail

Jail Days 2,246 1,931 2,401 2,587 2,756 2,682 2,958 2,709 2,341 2,524 2,711 2,705 30,551 30,551

Paid Jail Days 2,246 1,931 2,401 2,587 2,756 2,682 2,958 2,709 2,341 2,524 2,711 2,705 30,551 30,551

Cost $ 217,862 $ 187,307 $ 232,897 $ 250,939 $ 267,332 $ 260,154 $ 286,926 $ 262,773 $ 227,077 $ 244,828 $ 262,967 $ 262,385 $ 2,963,447 $ 2,963,447

Rate $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00

Avg Pop 72.45 68.96 77.45 86.23 88.90 89.40 95.42 87.39 78.03 81.42 90.37 87.26 83.70

2BA Oneida Co Corr Fac

Jail Days 765 762 778 770 726 709 742 927 917 812 751 843 9,502 9,502

Paid Jail Days 765 762 778 770 726 709 742 927 917 812 751 843 9,502 9,502

Cost $ 84,150 $ 83,820 $ 85,580 $ 84,700 $ 79,860 $ 77,990 $ 81,620 $ 101,970 $ 100,870 $ 89,320 $ 82,610 $ 92,730 $ 1,045,220 $ 1,045,220

Rate $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00

Avg Pop 24.68 27.21 25.10 25.67 23.42 23.63 23.94 29.90 30.57 26.19 25.03 27.19 26.03

2BB Onondaga Co Justice Ctr

Jail Days 11 3 0 1 56 31 31 32 36 32 60 67 360 360

Paid Jail Days 11 3 0 1 56 31 31 32 36 32 60 67 360 360

Cost $ 1,128 $ 308 $ 0 $ 102 $ 5,740 $ 3,178 $ 3,178 $ 3,280 $ 3,690 $ 3,280 $ 6,150 $ 6,868 $ 36,900 $ 36,900

Rate $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 0.00 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50

Avg Pop 0.35 0.11 0.00 0.03 1.81 1.03 1.00 1.03 1.20 1.03 2.00 2.16 0.99

2BE Schenectady Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 6 34 30 32 31 32 0 1 0 166 166

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 6 34 30 32 31 32 0 1 0 166 166

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 540 $ 3,060 $ 2,700 $ 2,880 $ 2,790 $ 2,880 $ 0 $ 90 $ 0 $ 14,940 $ 14,940

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 0.00 $ 90.00 $ 0.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.10 1.00 1.03 1.00 1.07 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.45

3UE Cayuga Co Jail

Jail Days 1,445 1,236 1,159 1,040 996 968 895 905 951 804 697 823 11,919 11,919

Paid Jail Days 1,445 1,236 1,159 1,040 996 968 895 905 951 804 697 823 11,919 11,919

Cost $ 144,500 $ 123,600 $ 115,900 $ 104,000 $ 99,600 $ 96,800 $ 89,500 $ 90,500 $ 95,100 $ 80,400 $ 69,700 $ 82,300 $ 1,191,900 $ 1,191,900

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 46.61 44.14 37.39 34.67 32.13 32.27 28.87 29.19 31.70 25.94 23.23 26.55 32.65

2FE Madison Co Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 113 126 192 155 127 143 155 155 150 155 143 118 1,732 1,732

Paid Jail Days 113 126 192 155 127 143 155 155 150 155 143 118 1,732 1,732

Cost $ 9,153 $ 10,206 $ 15,552 $ 12,555 $ 10,287 $ 11,583 $ 12,555 $ 12,555 $ 12,150 $ 12,555 $ 11,583 $ 9,558 $ 140,292 $ 140,292

Rate $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00

Avg Pop 3.65 4.50 6.19 5.17 4.10 4.77 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.77 3.81 4.75

7C3 St. Lawrence County Jail

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 6 6

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 6 6

Cost $ 0 $ 100 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 100 $ 200 $ 0 $ 0 $ 200 $ 600 $ 600

Rate $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.02

GBU Essex County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 41 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 375 375

Paid Jail Days 41 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 375 375

Cost $ 4,018 $ 2,744 $ 3,038 $ 2,940 $ 3,038 $ 2,940 $ 3,038 $ 3,038 $ 2,940 $ 3,038 $ 2,940 $ 3,038 $ 36,750 $ 36,750

Rate $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00

Avg Pop 1.32 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.03

2HN Chenango County Jail

Jail Days 62 80 95 91 93 105 114 79 56 68 122 165 1,130 1,130

Paid Jail Days 62 80 95 91 93 105 114 79 56 68 122 165 1,130 1,130

Cost $ 5,208 $ 6,720 $ 7,980 $ 7,644 $ 7,812 $ 8,820 $ 9,576 $ 6,636 $ 4,704 $ 5,712 $ 10,248 $ 13,860 $ 94,920 $ 94,920

Rate $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00

Avg Pop 2.00 2.86 3.06 3.03 3.00 3.50 3.68 2.55 1.87 2.19 4.07 5.32 3.10

1EH Northwest State Corr Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,430 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,430 $ 1,430

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03

3QY Columbia Co Jail

Jail Days 31 28 31 31 36 30 31 99 120 223 197 142 999 999

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 31 36 30 31 99 120 223 197 142 999 999

Cost $ 2,790 $ 2,520 $ 2,790 $ 2,790 $ 3,240 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 8,910 $ 10,800 $ 20,070 $ 17,730 $ 12,780 $ 89,910 $ 89,910

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.16 1.00 1.00 3.19 4.00 7.19 6.57 4.58 2.74
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

GBA Delaware County Jail

Jail Days 124 97 66 93 186 180 186 174 84 56 84 93 1,423 1,423

Paid Jail Days 124 97 66 93 186 180 186 174 84 56 84 93 1,423 1,423

Cost $ 9,920 $ 7,760 $ 5,280 $ 7,440 $ 14,880 $ 14,400 $ 14,880 $ 13,920 $ 6,720 $ 4,480 $ 6,720 $ 7,440 $ 113,840 $ 113,840

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 4.00 3.46 2.13 3.10 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.61 2.80 1.81 2.80 3.00 3.90

IGA Total

Jail Days 7,228 6,418 7,096 7,143 7,134 6,929 7,139 6,963 6,501 6,522 6,715 7,119 82,907 82,907

6,7157,143 7,1397,1347,228 6,5226,418 6,5016,929 7,1196,9637,096Paid Jail Days 82,90782,907

$ 726,054 $ 8,380,524$ 720,750 $ 719,733 $ 698,896 $ 677,475$ 740,275Cost $ 714,225$ 655,158 $ 658,630$ 654,979 $ 8,380,524$ 719,403$ 694,945

$ 101.08$ 101.65 $ 100.75$ 102.08 $ 101.05$ 102.42 $ 100.99 $ 100.89$ 100.30$ 101.57 $ 100.05Rate $ 100.89 $ 100.37

Avg Pop 230.97238.09 230.13 223.85224.60 210.39228.91229.21233.15 216.71230.30 229.65 227.16

CAP

2AM Clinton Co Jail

Jail Days 876 651 658 556 527 471 677 685 533 473 444 623 7,174 7,174

Paid Jail Days 876 651 658 556 527 471 677 685 533 473 444 623 7,174 7,174

Cost $ 89,352 $ 66,402 $ 67,116 $ 56,712 $ 53,754 $ 48,042 $ 69,054 $ 69,870 $ 54,366 $ 48,246 $ 45,288 $ 63,546 $ 731,748 $ 731,748

Rate $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00

Avg Pop 28.26 23.25 21.23 18.53 17.00 15.70 21.84 22.10 17.77 15.26 14.80 20.10 19.65

CAP Total

Jail Days 876 651 658 556 527 471 677 685 533 473 444 623 7,174 7,174

444556 677527876 473651 533471 623685658Paid Jail Days 7,1747,174

$ 56,712 $ 731,748$ 67,116 $ 53,754 $ 69,870 $ 45,288$ 89,352Cost $ 69,054$ 66,402 $ 48,246$ 54,366 $ 731,748$ 63,546$ 48,042

$ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00$ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00Rate $ 102.00 $ 102.00

Avg Pop 15.7018.53 17.00 14.8022.10 15.2621.2323.2528.26 17.7721.84 20.10 19.65

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 3 6 4 1 7 9 2 33 33

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.19 0.13 0.03 0.23 0.30 0.06 0.09
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 3 6 4 1 7 9 2 33 33

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.100.00 0.00 0.300.13 0.230.030.000.00 0.030.19 0.06 0.09

52 (N/NY) Total

$ 768,766

$ 101.13$ 102.37

7,069

$ 782,766

256.72 259.07

7,816

$ 782,949

7,754

$ 101.05$ 100.85

$ 9,112,272

257.17

8,031

7,699

7,266

$ 722,763$ 706,876

$ 102.07

$ 787,866

Paid Jail Days

$ 783,279

$ 100.40

7,230 93,864

$ 100.96

233.23

8,242

8,104 6,995

$ 721,560

8,008 7,998

$ 101.61

7,159

7,958

$ 742,987

7,661

$ 9,112,272

265.86 258.00266.92

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

90,081

7,729

Cost

90,081

$ 829,627

$ 100.96

7,425 7,331

247.51266.98259.50269.99

8,276

7,0347,400

$ 709,345

7,648

93,864

Rate $ 100.52

8,370

257.64

$ 773,487

$ 100.21$ 101.67

244.38

Grand Total

257.64

$ 783,279

Paid Jail Days

$ 709,345

$ 102.07

7,230

$ 100.21

90,081

259.07

$ 100.85

8,104

266.98259.50

7,742

$ 101.61

8,276

$ 101.13

$ 706,876 $ 9,112,272

233.23

$ 101.67

265.86269.99 258.00

$ 782,766

$ 100.96Rate $ 101.16

8,008

7,1597,648

244.38

Jail Days 7,958 7,331

Avg Pop

$ 100.96

7,754

8,242

7,699

$ 9,112,272

257.17247.51

$ 100.52

$ 782,949

6,995

Cost

$ 100.40

7,729

$ 102.37

90,081

93,864

$ 101.05

$ 768,766

8,370

7,0347,400

$ 829,627

8,031

7,661

7,425

7,069

$ 722,763$ 742,987$ 773,487

7,266

266.92256.72

7,998

$ 721,560

93,864

7,816

$ 787,866
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